
Biblical Observance Biblical Date Bible References

First New Moon/New Year 1st of Abib on evening of Saturday, March 17, 2018

Exo12:2, Exo 13:3-4, 23:15, 

34:18, Deut 16:1

Passover Feast 14th of Abib on evening of Friday, March 30, 2018

Exo 12, Exo 34:25, Lev 23:5, 

Num 9:11, 28:16, 33:3, Deut 

16:1-6, Jos 5:10-11

from evening of Saturday, March 31, 2018

until evening of Saturday, April 7, 2018

from evening of Saturday, March 31, 2018

until evening of Saturday, May 19, 2018

from evening of Saturday, May 19, 2018

until evening of Sunday, May 20, 2018

Sabbath of Rememberence 1 Shabbat of the 7th month from evening to evening

One Friday to Saturday Sabbath 

in the 7th month
Lev 23:24

from evening of Monday, September 17, 2018

until evening of Tuesday, September 18, 2018

from evening of Friday, September 21, 2018

until evening of Saturday, September 29, 2018

Saturday, March 17, 2018 Saturday, June 2, 2018 Saturday, November 3, 2018 Saturday, January 19, 2019

Saturday, March 24, 2018 Saturday, June 9, 2018 Saturday, November 10, 2018 Saturday, January 26, 2019

Saturday, March 31, 2018 Saturday, June 16, 2018 Saturday, November 17, 2018 Saturday, February 2, 2019

Saturday, April 7, 2018 Saturday, June 23, 2018 Saturday, November 24, 2018 Saturday, February 9, 2019

Saturday, April 14, 2018 Saturday, June 30, 2018 Saturday, December 1, 2018 Saturday, February 16, 2019

Saturday, April 21, 2018 Saturday, July 7, 2018 Saturday, December 8, 2018 Saturday, February 23, 2019

Saturday, April 28, 2018 Saturday, July 14, 2018 Saturday, December 15, 2018 Saturday, March 2, 2019

Saturday, May 5, 2018 Saturday, July 21, 2018 Saturday, December 22, 2018 Saturday, March 9, 2019

Saturday, May 12, 2018 Saturday, July 28, 2018 Saturday, December 29, 2018 Saturday, March 16, 2019

Saturday, May 19, 2018 Saturday, August 4, 2018 Saturday, January 5, 2019 Saturday, March 23, 2019

Saturday, May 26, 2018 Saturday, August 11, 2018 Saturday, January 12, 2019 Saturday, March 30, 2019

Lev 12:26-32

Feast of Weeks 50 days after first grain harvest

Saturday, October 27, 2018

Saturday, September 15, 2018

Saturday, September 22, 2018

Saturday, September 29, 2018

Saturday, October 6, 2018

Saturday, October 13, 2018

Saturday, October 20, 2018

2018-2019 Sabbaths

Exo 12:8-20, 13:6-7, 23:15, 

34:18, Num 28:17, Deut 16:3 -8

First Fruits (Grain Harvest) 7 weeks from first grain harvest Lev 23:15, Deut 16:10

Lev 32-43

Saturday, August 18, 2018

Saturday, August 25, 2018

Saturday, September 1, 2018

Saturday, September 8, 2018

Feast of Unleavend Bread 15th -21st of Abib

Feast of Tabernacles (Tree 

Harvest) 15th-22nd of Shabbat

Gegorian Date

Day of Attonement 9th and 10th of Shabbat


